

A Digital Marketplace for DG Solar Equipment



DG solar developers spend >50% of their annual budget on hardware; purchasing >\$15bn/yr (US) through phone + email.



Project Equipment	Equipment Price	Quantity	Amount	Sub Total
Canadian Solar BHiKuc C50W-532MB-AC 532w Bifacial Module	\$356.00	10	\$3,560.00	\$3,560.00
Empire IQB1-240-72-96-US Micro Inverter	\$225.00	10	\$2,250.00	\$5,810.00
Inveridge LPT-03-81 L-Flex Black Solar Mounting	\$3.03	148	\$448.48	\$6,258.48
Inveridge X8-100-1824 CLEAR 14 FT Rail Rails	\$47.31	8	\$378.48	\$6,636.96
Inveridge LPT-CL-01-AT Clear Clamp Solar Mounting	\$3.85	24	\$92.40	\$6,729.36
Inveridge IRON-CAMO-01-M6 Hidden End Cap Solar Mounting	\$5.76	8	\$46.08	\$6,775.44
Empire IQ ENVOY ENVOY-IQ-400-240	\$409.58	1	\$409.58	\$7,185.02
Empire Q Cable for 60770 Cell Pattern Layout Cables	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$7,285.02
Eaton S222008 Safety Switch Disconnect	\$208.08	1	\$208.08	\$7,493.10

PVComplete enables >10x faster procurement by through automated equipment ordering through solar design software.



Technical Automation

Determine the equipment you need for each project with solar design software – create a “solar kit”.



Supply Information

Compare, and organize live pricing and project information (domestic content, availability, specifications).



Click to Purchase

Order and finance your solar kit in seconds from an online supply agnostic marketplace.